
 

Note: Banks and Building Societies may not accept Direct Debit instructions for some types of accounts. 

Name: Member No:   Post Code: 

Email Address:  Phone No: 

I wish to renew my subscription to the NTET by Direct Debit in the category I have ticked below 

NTET Single 

£38.00 
 NTET Joint 

£57.00 
 SAC Single 

£15.00 
 SAC Joint 

£22.50 
 1 NTET + 1 SAC 

£53.00 
 1 NTET + 2 SAC 

£60.50 
 2 NTET + 1 SAC 

£72.00 
 2 NTET + 2 SAC 

£79.50 

I wish to start the Direct Debit payments on 1st                           20        which is the month of my current 

expiry date, and then renew annually on the anniversary of this date until I cancel this notice in writing. 

 

To the Manager  Bank or Building Society 

Address  

Post Code  

Account holder(s) name(s):  

Sort Code:  Account Number: 

Signature(s):  Date:  

 

Charities Aid Foundation, Kings Hill, West Malling, Kent ME19 4TA  

Instruction to your Bank or Building Society 
Please pay the National Traction Engine Trust from the account detailed in this instruction subject to the 
safeguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee. 

I understand that this instruction with remain with the Charities Aid Foundation or the National Traction 
Engine Trust and, if so, details will be passed electronically to my Bank/Building Society. 

 

 
 

To add 25% to the 
donation at no extra 

cost to the donor 

I am a UK taxpayer and would like this 

and all future subscriptions I pay to the 

NTET to be Gift Aid Donations. 

I will contact the NTET if I wish to cancel 

this declaration, change my name or my 

home address or if I no longer pay 

sufficient tax on my income and/or 

capital gains. 

Please tick Agree or Disagree  

               Agree 

               Disagree 

Rev 1.1 09/23 National Traction Engine Trust is a Registered Charity No. 291578 – Registered in England No 1302197  
Registered Office: 4 Church Green East, Redditch, Worcestershire.  B98 8BT 

Direct Debit Mandate for Existing Members 
Important: You cannot join the National Traction Engine Trust using this form.  

You may join on line via www.ntet.co.uk/joining where you will be allocated a 

membership number. 

Once you have become a member you will have the opportunity to submit this 

form ahead of your membership renewal date. 

You may download this form and then fill in the whole of the form and send by post to: 

NTET Membership Secretary, c/o Linden Lea, Lydham, Bishops Castle, Shropshire, SY9 5HB 

Or, fill in the whole of the form online then download it and email it to: membership@ntet.co.uk 


	MemName: 
	MemNo: 
	MemPCode: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	NTET-1: Off
	NTET-2: Off
	SAC-1: Off
	SAC-2: Off
	FAM-1: Off
	FAM-2: Off
	FAM-3: Off
	FAM-4: Off
	DD_Month: 
	DD_Yr: 
	BAddress: 
	BPCode: 
	BManager: 
	BAccount Name: 
	SC-1: 
	SC-2: 
	SC-3: 
	SC-4: 
	SC-5: 
	SC-6: 
	ACNo-1: 
	ACNo-2: 
	ACNo-3: 
	ACNo-4: 
	ACNo-5: 
	ACNo-6: 
	ACNo-7: 
	ACNo-8: 
	Signatures: 
	S-Date: 
	GA-Yes: Off
	GA-No: Off


