

Direct Debit Mandate for Existing Members

Important: You cannot join the National Traction Engine Trust using this form. You may join on line via <u>www.ntet.co.uk/joining</u> where you will be allocated a membership number.

Once you have become a member you will have the opportunity to submit this form ahead of your membership renewal date.

You may download this form and then fill in the whole of the form and send by post to: NTET Membership Secretary, c/o Linden Lea, Lydham, Bishops Castle, Shropshire, SY9 5HB Or, fill in the whole of the form online then download it and email it to: membership@ntet.co.uk

Note: Banks and Building Societies may not accept Direct Debit instructions for some types of accounts.

Name:

Member No:

Post Code:

Email Address:

Phone No:

I wish to renew my subscription to the NTET by Direct Debit in the category I have ticked below

NTET Single £38.00NTET Joint £57.00SAC S £15	Single SAC Joint 1 NTET + 1 SAC 15.00 £22.50 £53.00	1 NTET + 2 SAC £60.50 2 NTET + 1 SAC £72.00	2 NTET + 2 SAC £79.50
---	---	---	--------------------------

I wish to start the Direct Debit payments on 1st 20 which is the month of my current expiry date, and then renew annually on the anniversary of this date until I cancel this notice in writing.

To the Manag	ger
--------------	-----

Address

Post Code

Account holder(s) name(s):

Sort Code:

Signature(s):

Service User Number: 6 9 1 2 1 3

Charities Aid Foundation, Kings Hill, West Malling, Kent ME19 4TA

Instruction to your Bank or Building Society

Please pay the National Traction Engine Trust from the account detailed in this instruction subject to the safeguards assured by the Direct Debit Guarantee.

I understand that this instruction with remain with the Charities Aid Foundation or the National Traction Engine Trust and, if so, details will be passed electronically to my Bank/Building Society.

giftaid it	l am a UK taxpayer and would like this and all future subscriptions l pay to the NTET to be Gift Aid Donations.	Please tick Agree or Disagree
To add 25% to the donation at no extra cost to the donor	I will contact the NTET if I wish to cancel this declaration, change my name or my home address or if I no longer pay sufficient tax on my income and/or capital gains.	Agree Disagree

National Traction Engine Trust is a Registered Charity No. 291578 - Registered in England No 1302197 Registered Office: 4 Church Green East, Redditch, Worcestershire. B98 8BT

Account Number:

Date:

Bank or Building Society